NOYONVERBOND WAASLAND 48081 SI NT- G LLI S- WAAS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44307)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

NOYON 21-05-17 413 Jaarse
NR Naam
NO Nom
1 DE CALUVE ANDRE MEERDON
2 VAN EETVELDE- STRUYLAA STEKENE
3 DE BRUYN PETRUS&DAVY HAMVE
4 VERSTRAETEN WALTER DE KLI N
5 JORI S RAYMOND SI NT- G
6 DE CALUVE ANDRE VEERDON
7 POPPE TONY ZELE
8 VANDEPUTTE JCHAN WAASMUN
9 VAN DER BORGHT TONY BELSELE
10 VANDEPUTTE JCHAN WAASMUN
11 GEERTS FRANCO S STEKENE
12 VAN OVERMEI RE GEORGES VRASENE
13 DE RUDDER HARRY STEKENE
14 CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED KEMZEKE
15 DE SAEGHER ALBERT STEKENE
16 SMVMET DANNY BELSELE
17 DE CALUVE ANDRE MEERDON
18 DE MAESSCHALCK G&L ZELE
19 DE MAESSCHALCK G&L ZELE
20 VAN DER STRI CHT MARC KEMZEKE
21 DE CALUE HI LAI RE DE KLI N
22 VAN DER STRI CHT MARC KEMZEKE
23 VAN DE VOORDE LUC KEMZEKE
24 SVET FREDDY MEERDON
25 DAELMAN PATRI CK SI NT G
26 RCELS GEBRCEDERS ZELE
27 DE BOCK THEO MEERDON
28 BECK MARCEL Kl ELDRE
29 RCOELS PAUL ZELE
30 CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED KEMZEKE
31 VAN EETVELDE- STRUYLAA STEKENE
32 VAN DER STRI CHT MARC KEMZEKE
33 VAN DE VOORDE LUC KEMZEKE
34 VANDEPUTTE JOHAN WAASMUN
35 DE BOCK THEO MEERDON
36 VAN ELSUWEGE LUC ZELE
37 VAN ELSUWEGE LUC ZELE
38 VERSTRAETEN WALTER DE KLI N
39 DE SAEGHER ALBERT STEKENE
40 VAN OVERMVEI RE GEORGES VRASENE
41 DE RUDDER DANNY SI NT- NI
42 NEERSCHAERT ETI ENNE KEMZEKE
43 VAN HOLEW NCKEL ROBER ZELE
44 DE W LDE JAAK ZELE
45 DE RUDDER DANNY SI NT- N
46 ROOVE LEO HAMVE
47 VAN HAVERMVAET H&A WAASMUN
48 VAN HAVERMAET H&A WAASMUN
49 BAERT WLLY SI NT G
50 SVET DANNY BELSELE
51 DE W LDE JAAK ZELE
52 RCOELS PAUL ZELE
53 DE MAESSCHALCK G&L ZELE
54 DE W LDE JAAK ZELE
55 PENNEMAN REGGY MEERDON
56 DE MAESSCHALCK G&L ZELE
57 ANNAERT PATRI CK WAASMUN
58 DE MOOR Q@ LBERT SI NT G
59 GEERI NCK ANDRE ZELE
60 BOSTEELS CESAR ZELE
61 VAN PETEGHEM FRANS STEKENE
62 MEERSCHAERT ETI ENNE KEMZEKE
63 JORI S RAYMOND S| NT- G
64 DE BRUYN PETRUS&DAVY HAMVE
65 ROGGEMAN CYRI EL BELSELE
66 HEYRMAN- VEEVAES DCEL
67 MEERSCHAERT PATRI CK KEMZEKE
68 VERSTRAETEN WALTER DE KLIN
69 HOSKENS JERQVE S| NT- G
70 VAN DER BORGHT TONY BELSELE
71 MEERSCHAERT ETI ENNE KEMZEKE
72 CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED KEMZEKE
73 BAERT DI EGO & EDDY S| NT- G

=

DOUOINOORRPORAPRPRWOOWRWWPRARWOWOOOONMWOOONORAA,A,ORA,UOIWPRAWONOOOWN

o
oo

WA OPRLPWOOWONOOOOIUIUIWOTIOOUIO WUTO

e
PWONWRANRRPWROUUWWONDRAWIWRORNOUIUINRPFROWARMRRPAMRPANWONNWWRNNWWRRWRURRPRANRRUONNWONNNRRER

204756
196859
186283
201636
200292

2
181128
187729
194256

2
195727
201410
196205
197521
194165
192011

3
180471

2
195004
202864

2
195170
204996
201417
182621
203496
208437
181190

NWNWNN

196574
195149
180667
180671

2
184118
186353

2
199356

WWNNN

204432
4
190295
203485
182241
182543
199496
2
2
2
190913
212781
197873
3
199208
2
3
3
198381

Ri ng
Bague

403659716
403302816
402757316
403647416
401024916
403657516
418496616
402699816
402653516
402563516
401464316
400838916
401015916
400929716
403336316
402473116
403656216
400487016
400487116
400870116
403381316
400876616
402648516
402373116
401160516
402782616
401209116
402350216
600279816
400929616
403304616
400870916
402646616
402569716
400846416
418499216
418499816
403646916
403339816
400839816
400784416
400800316
418450616
418343216
400785816
418361716
402896916
402895516
401233916
402468916
418343116
418285516
400489216
418350016
402322016
400485416
402420316
403666116
157374416
418302116
403343116
400803816
401022916
402752716
402470716
400761316
400954116
403646516
400884016
402653916
400809016
400930016
400903016

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1443.
1443.
1442.
1441.
1441.
1440.
1438.
1437.
1436.
1436.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1431.
1430.
1430.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1428.
1428.
1425.
1425.
1425.
1425.
1424.
1424.
1424.
1423.
1423.
1422.
1422.
1421.
14109.
1418.
1417.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

JORI' S RAYMOND

JORI' S RAYMOND
VANDEPUTTE JCHAN

DE CALWE HI LAl RE

DE CALUWE HI LAl RE
VERBEKE ANDRE

VAN STEELANDT&ZCON
GEERTS FRANCO S

DE BOCK THEO
ROLLI ER ASTRI D
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
MEERSCHAERT ETI ENNE
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
Pl OTRONBKI  MAREK
HEYRVAN FRANCO S

DE CALUWE ANDRE
DAELMAN PATRI CK
HEYRVAN KEVI N

VAN LANDEGHEM OSCAR
POPPE TONY

HEYRVAN FRANCO S
BRANGERS FRANS

VAN DE VOORDE LUC

Dl ERI CKX- VI SSCHERS BR
SAVAN OVER
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
HEYRVAN KEVI N

DE BRUYN PETRUS&DAVY
DE MOOR G LBERT
VERSTRAETEN WALTER
POPPE TONY

GEERI NCK ANDRE

DE W LDE JAAK

SMET DANNY

SELI S ANDRE

DE W LDE JAAK

SMET DANNY
VERDURMEN GUY

VAN ELSUWECGE LUC
VERWULGEN- DE RI JCK
FABRY-V CRAENENBRCECK
DE KERF ROVAI N
VEERSCHAERT ETI ENNE
VAN HAVERMAET H&A
JORI'S RAYMOND
ROLLI ER ASTRI D

SMET FREDDY

DE VLEESCHOUWER PAUL
ROOMS LEO

RCELS ANDRE

BAERT DI EGO & EDDY
BOSVAN OSCAR

SECERS- MARI N

ROCOM5S LEO

BOSVAN OSCAR

DI ERI CKX- VI SSCHERS BR
VAN DE VOORDE LUC
DE BOCK THEO

DE RUDDER DANNY
VANDEPUTTE JCHAN

DE BRUYN PETRUS&DAVY
VANDEPUTTE JOHAN
VERBEKE ANDRE

ROOVS LEO

DE WTTE JOHAN

ROOM5S LEO

JORI' S RAYMOND
BLOMVAERT DI RK
FABRY-V CRAENENBRCECK
VAN PETEGHEM FRANS
VAN BOXELAER- ROOMS
HEYRVAN KEVI N

Pl OTRONSKI MAREK
VAN HOYE JERCEN

VAN HAVERMAET H&A
VAN PUYENBRCECK WALTE
V. PUYMBRCECK BO&NI CKY
PCOPPE TONY

ROGCEMAN CYRI EL

DE MAERE MARCEL

SINT-G 10
SINT-G 10
WAASMUN 13
DE KLIN
DE KLIN
WAASMUN
SI NT- N
STEKENE
MEERDON
STEKENE
SINT G
KEMZEKE
SINT G
HAMVE
STEKENE
VEERDON
SINT G
STEKENE
BELSELE
ZELE
STEKENE
SI NT- G
KEMZEKE
ZELE
STEKENE
SINT G
STEKENE
HAMVE
SINT G
DE KLI'N
ZELE
ZELE
ZELE
BELSELE
ST PAUW
ZELE
BELSELE
S| NAA|
ZELE

TI ELROD
SINT G
SINT G
KEMZEKE
WAASMUN
SINT-GE
STEKENE
MEERDON
VRASENE
HAMVE
BELSELE
SINT-GE
SINT G
HAMVE
HAMVE
SINT G
ZELE
KEMZEKE
VEERDON
SI NT- N
WAASMUN
HAMVE
WAASMUN
WAASMUN
HAMVE
SINT G
HAMVE
SI NT- G
VRASENE
SINT G
STEKENE
TI ELROD
STEKENE
HAMME 1
KEMZEKE
WAASMUN 1
STEKENE
SINT G
ZELE
BELSELE
BELSELE
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10
7
13
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WNDADdW

189809
193506
2
3
194694
199712
4
2
185539
194824
4

2
197698
193849

2

2
202038

3
180372
196606

WhNWANWNW

195377

190357

192177
198615
199884

NN OTWO

202105
193426

201092
188077

ANOPPTTWORABINDNW

199481
5
6
201955
2
2
191282
3
2
199772
4
199401
199633
4
2
193516

401022816
401023816
424392416
403674616
403387816
402973716
403219316
402675216
400847916
403343016
423997216
400807416
400849016
400169516
400864116
403656716
401167216
400756216
409326016
418498616
400862616
403676216
424393816
402726716
403316816
400709116
400888416
402750416
403680616
403646416
417285116
402794816
418340516
402467416
401434616
418349916
402468316
402623616
418499416
403110316
400831216
401039116
400809616
402894416
401022016
402413116
402373716
402337516
418360916
402630416
400903816
400786416
402893816
418362616
400788616
402726516
402676616
400848616
400785616
424392316
604358816
402564116
403073516
418367016
401046116
418360616
401020216
402109716
400833616
403345416
403008316
400889316
400166116
400987016
402894816
403357816
400755716
417080916
402620116
402417016

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

51180
51260
42350
53223
53243
44160
46570
48319
54030
47510
51260
48150
51330
41350
48230
55280
53070
50300
47470
38460
48360
53520
48589
38280
50040
52200
50560
42510
55110
53540
39200
40080
39110
47180
49430
39140
47210
46160
39510
47430
52200
53220
50010
43490
53560
49550
57260
55250
42300
49130
52479
54450
45250
42340
54480
39530
50329
56380
51400
45240
44250
45290
47000
43010
54090
43040
54500
56070
53480
54290
48330
53150
44280
54510
45080
54370
54490
41240
48300
50270

1417.
1416.
1415.
1414.
1414.
1413.
1412.
1412.
1412.
1412.
1412.
1411.
1410.
1410.
1407.
1407.
1407.
1407.
1406.
1406.
1405.
1404.
1404.
1404.
1403.
1403.
1402.
1402.
1401.
1401.
1400.
1400.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1396.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1394.
1393.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1390.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1387.
1387.
1386.
1385.
1385.
1385.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1382.
1382.
1381.
1380.
1380.
1380.
1379.
1379.
1379.
1378.
1378.
1378.
1378.
1377.

4947
1584
9321
9518
6229
6718
9682
8683
6762
3613
0575
5660
8937
0494
8574
5802
3623
1032
9118
6373
6566
3420
2859
0374
6602
1288
7767
2055
5727
2231
4742
4175
5628
4778
3801
0217
9687
9447
9723
4520
4215
2153
7555
5993
5609
4997
4318
8338
5698
3882
2389
2366
8763
8710
7569
7232
6326
7881
5812
4771
8624
6243
4672
1724
8432
6523
9137
1490
1892
7544
5991
0908
8141
1647
0306
8245
5223
4475
4332
8284

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

DI ELEMAN LUC

VAN HAVERMAET H&A
VAN OVERMEI RE GEORGES

ROLLI ER ASTRI D

DE BRUYN PETRUS&DAVY
VERSTRAETEN WALTER

SECERS- MARI N
GEERTS FRANCO S
VANDEPUTTE JCHAN

COVENTS R&K
DE MAESSCHALCK G&L

DE RUDDER DANNY

VERSTRAETEN WALTER

ROOMS LEO

PENNEMAN EM EL
DE CALUWE ANDRE

Pl OTROWEKI

MAREK

HOSKENS JERQVE
ROELS GEBRCEDERS

Pl OTROWEKI
ROOM5S LEO

VERWJLGEN- DE RI JCK

MAREK

DAELMAN PATRI CK
PENNEMAN EM EL

VEERSCHAERT ETI ENNE
VAN DER STRI CHT MARC

Pl OTROVEKI

MAREK

DE RUDDER DANNY

HEYRVAN FRANCO S
DE MAERE MARCEL

VERDURMEN GUY

VAN HAVERMAET H&A
DE BRUYN PETRUS&DAVY
VERVEULEN W LFRI ED

DE BOCK ADOLF
PAUVELS JCZEF

ROOVS LEO
Pl OTROWEKI

BAERT WLLY

MAREK

SCHELFHAUT EM EL

ROOMS LEO

VERWJLGEN- DE RI JCK
VAN HAVERMAET H&A

BLOMWVAERT DI RK
JORI'S RAYMOND

DE SAEGHER ALBERT
VERWJLGEN- DE RI JCK

HEYRVAN KEVI N

ROOVS LEO

DE RUDDER HARRY

BAERT DI EGO & EDDY

Pl OTROVEK|

DE VLEESCHOUMER PAUL
VAN PETEGHEM FRANS

MAREK

ZELE
WAASMUN
VRASENE
STEKENE
HAMVE
DE KLI'N
HAMVE
STEKENE
WAASMUN
Kl ELDRE
ZELE
SI NT- N
DE KLIN
HAMVE
MEERDON
VEERDON
HAMVE
SINT-GE
ZELE

KEMZEKE
KEMZEKE
HAMVE
SI NT- N
STEKENE
BELSELE
S| NAA|
WAASMUN
HAMVE
S| NAA|
STEKENE
DE KLI'N
HAMVE
HAMVE
SINT G
SINT G
HAMVE
TI ELRCD
WAASMUN
VRASENE
SINT-GE
STEKENE
TI ELRCD
STEKENE
HAMVE
STEKENE
SINT-GE
HAMVE
VRASENE
STEKENE
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191747
195049
203060

e

201097

=
WNNWNOPRAPAPWNNNWO

402745216
402898716
400836716
403340316
402751016
403647816
402893716
401262316
424392516
402333516
400486316
208444016
403649016
418366916
400932316
403656816
400166016
400880716
402781916
400167116
418368616
403113616
401859216
400996516
423959916
400876016
410565216
400780716
400864216
402410116
402622516
402963116
402759916
402579016
403324516
403639316
418369216
418497416
402050816
403650216
418363216
403110416
402897816
402170116
401022716
403338916
403122216
400887216
418362516
400875916
401168516
400169016
402336516
403345816

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181



